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A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra,

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/585

B.A Travels & Tourism

Examination of June2022 SEMESTER-II (2019 Pattern)

Course Course Name Date Day Time
Code
BTT15201 | TRAVEL AGENCY AND TOUR OPERATOR | 08/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19202 | WORLD GEOGRAPHY OF TOURISM 09/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to0 12.30 pm
BTT19203 | CULTURAL TOURISM 10/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19204 | BASICS OF MARKETING 13/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19209G | GERMAN || 14/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to0 12.30 pm
BTT19209S | SPANISH I 15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-I (2019 Pattern) Backlog
Course Course Name Date Day Time
Code
BTT19101 | TOURISM PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES | 16/06/2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19102 | INDIAN GEOGRAPHY FOR TOURISM 17/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19103 | RELIGIOUS TOURISM 20/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19104 | BASICS OF ACCOUNTING 21/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19105 | TOURISM MANAGEMENT FOUNDATION | 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19109S | SPANISH | 23/06/2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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